Acceptance. No recording fee.	
1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
When Recorded, return to:	
Delia Granados, Deputy City Clerk City of Coachella 53990 Enterprise Way	
Coachella, CA 92236	(For Recorders Use)
public work improvement described as Mesquite been completed and was accepted by the underwater Consolidation Project, City Project Not undersigned awarding authority. The Water Conway near Jackson Street and Avenue 50 located The contractor on such work was Jacobsson Engine Ohio Casualty Insurance Company located	er, a political subdivision of the State of California that a e Water Consolidation Project, City Project No. W-32 has resigned awarding authority on the date hereof. Mesquite b. W-32 has been completed and was accepted by the asolidation improvements are located within City right-of-lawithin the City of Coachella.
The nature of the interest of the owner is in fee.	
The nature of the interest of the owner is in fee.  Date: April 23, 2025	City of Coachella
Date: April 23, 2025 (Date of Acceptance)  Owner Address: 53990 Enterprise Way	City of Coachella
Date: April 23, 2025 (Date of Acceptance)  Owner Address: 53990 Enterprise Way	City of Coachella (Name of Political Subdivision)  By: Steven A. Hernandez
Date: April 23, 2025 (Date of Acceptance)  Owner Address: 63990 Enterprise Way Coachella, CA 92236	City of Coachella (Name of Political Subdivision)
Date: April 23, 2025 (Date of Acceptance)  Owner Address: 53990 Enterprise Way Coachella, CA 92236  State of California) ) ss	City of Coachella (Name of Political Subdivision)  By: Steven A. Hernandez
Date: April 23, 2025 (Date of Acceptance)  Dwner Address: 33990 Enterprise Way Coachella, CA 92236  State of California) ) ss  County of Riverside) Thereby certify that I am the	City of Coachella (Name of Political Subdivision)  By: Steven A. Hernandez